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R_XIV_45

Prev Dist Type Note
0.0 0.0 Q@ Start of route
0.3 0.3 =» R onto Campus Dr
0.2 0.5 =» R onto Glenwild Rd
0.3 0.8 <« L onto Loantaka Way
Caution - Traffic
1.0 1.9 =» R onto N Loantaka Ln
0.6 2.5 =» R onto Spring Valley Rd
0.9 3.4 4+ L onto Van Beuren Rd
Caution - Traffic
1.5 5.0 =» R onto Blue Mill Rd
1.1 6.0 =» Ronto Village Rd/Glen Alpin
Routes split - (25 and 35 go left)
1.7 7.8 1 Continue onto Tempe Wick Rd
7.8 miles. +422/-442 feet
Prev Dist Type Note
1.1 13.9 <= LontoCoreylLn
Caution - Traffic
0.9 14.8 ¢ Continue onto Cherry Ln
1.3 16.1 t Continue onto Hilltop Rd
Caution - Traffic
0.5 16.6 f Ronto Pleasant Valley Rd
1.5 18.1 % Slight L onto Mosle Rd
0.6 18.8 &= L onto Hub Hollow Rd/Branch Rd
1.5 20.3 €= L onto Willow Ave
0.5 20.8 =» Continue onto Lake Rd
Caution - portions of Lake Rd are rough
2.4 23.2 <= LontoUS-202N
Caution - Traffic

10.4 miles. +674/-889 feet !
MAFW 2023 - Rider assistance call 862-325-3865 or 862-308-9548

Prev Dist Type Note
14 9.2 =» R onto Jockey Hollow Rd
Enter Park
0.3 9.5 <« L into parking lot
0.0 9.5 - L
Follow left side of parking lot
0.1 9.6 <« L onto Jockey Hollow Rd
Follow Tour Road
1.2 10.8 f Continue onto Grand Parade Rd
0.6 114 =» Ronto Jockey Hollow Rd
Rest Stop - Jockey Hollow
1.1 125 &= L to stay on Jockey Hollow Rd
04 12.8 =» R onto Tempe Wick Rd
Leaving park
5.0 miles. +424/-423 feet
Prev Dist Type Note
0.7 24.0 = R ontoWhitenack Rd
0.2 24.2 = R onto Minebrook Rd/Old Mine Brook
Rd
2.2 264 =» R onto Canterbury Way/Somerville Rd
0.3 26.7 ¢ Cross Liberty Corner Rd to path
Rest Stop - Harry Dunham Park
0.3 27.0 ¥ SlightL
Follow path to Somerville Rd
0.0 27.0 =» R onto Somerville Rd
0.7 27.7 <= L ontoAllenRd
1.2 289 <= L onto Liberty Corner Rd
Caution - busy road
0.3 29.2 = RontoValley Rd

6.0 miles. +348/-357 feet




Prev Dist Type Note : Prev Dist Type Note
0.3 29.5 = R onto Spring Valley Blvd : 0.2 36.5 = RontoN Maple Ave
- . (Leaving rest stop)
2.5 321 &= L onto King George Rd ! : : -
Caution, busy road ! 0.7 37.2 =» Ronto Madisonville Rd/ Lees Hill Rd
0.2 32.3 =» RontoValley Rd : 0.8 38.0 = Slight L onto Baileys Mill Rd
. ' Caution - watch for traffic
0.3 326 <= L ontoRiverRd !
Caution - turn after bridge , 0.9 38.9 = Ronto Youngs Rd
0.6 33.1 &= L onto Stone House Rd /Haas Rd : 1.0 39.9 = RontoLees Hill Rd
0.1 33.2 = R ontoPond Hill Rd : 0.0 39.9 < L ontolLindsley Rd
| Caution - Immediate turn
0.8 340 <« LontoS Maple Ave . -
Caution - Traffic : 0.7 40.6 <= L ontoLongHillRd
2.1 36.1 f Continue on N Maple Ave : 0.3 40.9 =» Ronto Lees HillRd
0.3 364 = RintoPark : 0.4 41.3 =» Ronto Village Rd
Rest Stop - Southard Park \ .
| 2.3 43.6 <= L onto Spring Valley Rd
7.2 miles. +307/-272 feet ! 7.3 miles. +416/-434 feet

Prev Dist Type Note
0.0 43.7 =» Slight R to stay on Spring Valley Rd
0.9 44.6 R onto Loantaka Way

Caution, Traffic
1.1 457 R onto Glenwild Rd

-p
-p

0.3 46.0 <= L onto Campus Dr
-
9

0.2 46.2 L onto Riker Rd

Follow signs to end !

04 46.6 End of route

2.9 miles. +202/-106 feet !
MAFW 2023 - Rider assistance call 862-325-3865 or 862-308-9548



